800.595.6302   novaflexled.com  |  01Designed & Assembled in Minnesota.
*Special order, allow 4 - 6 weeks delivery.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The Mini Neon Series offers architectural-grade LED neon with a
tighter radius to allow more flexibility.
• UV, Chemical & Saltwater Resistant
• Single Bin Only: 3 Step MacAdam
• UL Certified

Cut Mark: 3.28 in
Red Cut Mark: 4.92 in
Dimensions
Neon Ribbon Lead End & End Cap
Injection Molded Lead Options*
Available in Side, Bottom, Left & Back
Standard Lead Options
Available in Side, Bottom, Left & Back
Lead Options
MINI NEON SERIES
800.595.6302   novaflexled.com  |  03Designed & Assembled in Minnesota. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS MINI NEON SERIES
Product Image Product Code Wattage Output Current Input Voltage Safety Downloads
0-10V
NF-PS-MAXX-30W-24V-0/10V 30W 1.25A 100 - 277 VAC UL8750
Class 2
NF-PS-MAXX-288W-24V-0/10V 3 x 96W 20A 3A Max UL 7850
UL1310
NF-PS-96W-24V-0/10V 96W 0.96A Max 120-277 VAC
UL8750
Class 2
Class P
ELV, MLV, TRIAC, PHASE
NF-PS-MAXX-96W-24V 96W 4A 100 - 277 VAC UL 7850
UL1310
MLV
NF-PSEZJ192L24 2 X 96W 2.67A
120 VAC
UL
Approved
Class 2
NF-PSEZJ288L24 3 x 96W 4.00A
NF-PS-E20L24 20W 0.87A
120 VAC
UL8750
Class 2
Nema 3R
NF-PS-E40L24 40W 1.75A
NF-PS-E60L24 60W 2.63A
NF-PS-E75L24 75W 3.30A
NF-PS-E96L24 96W 4.00A
800.595.6302   novaflexled.com  |  04Designed & Assembled in Minnesota. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Image Product Code Wattage Output Current Input Voltage Safety Downloads
NON-DIM
NF-PS-MAXX-288W-24V 3 x 96W 20A 3A Max UL 7850
UL1310
NF-PS-35W-24V-HW 35W
Input 1.1A Max
Output 1.5A / 24V
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-60W-24V-HW 60W
Input 1.2A Max
Output 2.5A / 24V
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-96W-24V 96W
Input 0.96A Max
Output 4.1A / 24V
120 - 277 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-HLG100W24V-HW 100W
Input 1.2A Max
Output 4.0A / 24V
100 - 277 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
PLUG & PLAY
NF-PS-12W-24V-WM 12W 0.25A Max
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-24W-24V-WM 24W 0.5A Max
NF-PS-36W-24V-TT 36W 0.9A Max
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2NF-PS-60W-24-TT 60W 1.5A Max
NF-PS-100W-24V-TT 100W 4.0A Max
LUTRON
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSys-
tem/3-Wire 24V
NF-PS-L3DA-40W-24V-KL